
•	 Zakāt al-Fiṭr for this year will be: $15 per member of the household.
•	 Fidyah: feeding a poor person one meal (approx. $15)
•	 Zakāh Niṣāb: the value of 85 grams of 21K gold.
•	 As of January 28, 2026, the Niṣāb is approx. $15,000
•	 Please check the exact value at the date of your Zakāh eligibility.
•	 Friday prayers timings starting March 8: 12:45, 1:45, 3:00pm
•	 Tarāwīh Prayer will be 20 Raka’ah
•	 Khatm night: 29th of Ramadan
•	 Contribute to ifṭār donations by scanning the QR code:

Date Adhān Iqāmah Sunrise Adhān Iqāmah* Adhān Iqāmah Adhān Iqāmah Adhān Iqāmah

18-Feb Wed 1 Ramaḍān * 5:58 6:18 7:21 12:46 1:00 3:42 4:30 6:12 6:27 7:26 7:45

19-Feb Thu 2 Ramaḍān 5:57 6:17 7:20 12:46 1:00 3:43 4:30 6:13 6:28 7:28 7:45

20-Feb Fri 3 Ramaḍān 5:55 6:15 7:18 12:46 1:00 3:44 4:30 6:14 6:29 7:29 7:45

21-Feb Sat 4 Ramaḍān 5:54 6:14 7:17 12:46 1:00 3:45 4:30 6:15 6:30 7:30 7:45

22-Feb Sun 5 Ramaḍān 5:53 6:13 7:15 12:46 1:00 3:46 4:30 6:17 6:32 7:31 7:45

23-Feb Mon 6 Ramaḍān 5:51 6:11 7:14 12:46 1:00 3:46 4:30 6:18 6:33 7:32 7:45

24-Feb Tue 7 Ramaḍān 5:50 6:10 7:12 12:45 1:00 3:47 4:30 6:19 6:34 7:33 7:45

25-Feb Wed 8 Ramaḍān 5:48 6:08 7:10 12:45 1:00 3:48 4:30 6:20 6:35 7:35 7:45

26-Feb Thu 9 Ramaḍān 5:47 6:07 7:09 12:45 1:00 3:49 4:30 6:21 6:36 7:36 7:45

27-Feb Fri 10 Ramaḍān 5:45 6:05 7:07 12:45 1:00 3:50 5:00 6:23 6:38 7:37 8:00

28-Feb Sat 11 Ramaḍān 5:44 6:04 7:06 12:45 1:00 3:51 5:00 6:24 6:39 7:38 8:00

1-Mar Sun 12 Ramaḍān 5:42 6:02 7:04 12:44 1:00 3:52 5:00 6:25 6:40 7:39 8:00

2-Mar Mon 13 Ramaḍān 5:40 6:00 7:03 12:44 1:00 3:52 5:00 6:26 6:41 7:41 8:00

3-Mar Tue 14 Ramaḍān 5:39 5:59 7:01 12:44 1:00 3:53 5:00 6:28 6:43 7:42 8:00

4-Mar Wed 15 Ramaḍān 5:37 5:57 6:59 12:44 1:00 3:54 5:00 6:29 6:44 7:43 8:00

5-Mar Thu 16 Ramaḍān 5:36 5:56 6:58 12:43 1:00 3:55 5:00 6:30 6:45 7:44 8:00

6-Mar Fri 17 Ramaḍān 5:34 5:54 6:56 12:43 1:00 3:55 5:00 6:31 6:46 7:45 8:00

7-Mar Sat 18 Ramaḍān 5:32 5:52 6:54 12:43 1:00 3:56 5:00 6:32 6:47 7:46 8:00

8-Mar Sun 19 Ramaḍān 6:31 6:51 7:53 1:43 2:00 4:57 6:00 7:33 7:48 8:48 9:00

9-Mar Mon 20 Ramaḍān 6:29 6:49 7:51 1:42 2:00 4:58 6:00 7:35 7:50 8:49 9:00

10-Mar Tue 21 Ramaḍān 6:27 6:47 7:49 1:42 2:00 4:58 6:00 7:36 7:51 8:50 9:00

11-Mar Wed 22 Ramaḍān 6:25 6:45 7:48 1:42 2:00 4:59 6:00 7:37 7:52 8:51 9:00

12-Mar Thu 23 Ramaḍān 6:24 6:44 7:46 1:42 2:00 5:00 6:00 7:38 7:53 8:52 9:00

13-Mar Fri 24 Ramaḍān 6:22 6:42 7:44 1:41 2:00 5:00 6:00 7:39 7:54 8:54 9:10

14-Mar Sat 25 Ramaḍān 6:20 6:40 7:43 1:41 2:00 5:01 6:00 7:40 7:55 8:55 9:10

15-Mar Sun 26 Ramaḍān 6:18 6:38 7:41 1:41 2:00 5:02 6:00 7:42 7:57 8:56 9:10

16-Mar Mon 27 Ramaḍān 6:16 6:36 7:39 1:41 2:00 5:02 6:00 7:43 7:58 8:57 9:10

17-Mar Tue 28 Ramaḍān 6:15 6:35 7:37 1:40 2:00 5:03 6:00 7:44 7:59 8:59 9:10

18-Mar Wed 29 Ramaḍān 6:13 6:33 7:36 1:40 2:00 5:04 6:00 7:45 8:00 9:00 9:10

19-Mar Thu 30 Ramaḍān 6:11 6:31 7:34 1:40 2:00 5:04 6:00 7:46 8:01 9:01 9:10
* First day of Ramaḍān. This date is estimated. The actual date is subject to moon sighting, and will be announced in due time.

RAMAḌĀN Fajr Dhuhr Aṣr Maghrib Ishā'
Hijri

NAW
AFIL PRAYERS ARE PROHIBITED AFTER FAJR SALAH UNTIL 15 M

INUTES AFTER SUNRISE

NAW
AFIL PRAYERS ARE PROHIBITED (5) M

INUTES BEFORE THE ADHAN OF DHUHR

NAW
AFIL PRAYERS ARE PROHIBITED BETW

EEN ASR AND M
AGHRIB


